
Placing First Name Last Name County/Chapter Grade

2 Trey Chafin Hart 4-H 3

6 Henry Throne Oglethorpe 4-H 3

5 Ashlyn Floyd Hart Co. 4-H 4

4 Brooks Franklin Jackson Co. 4-H 4

7 Tripp Marks Newton Co. 4-H 4

3 Morgan McDaniel Jackson Co. 4-H 4

1 Case Poole Houston 4-H 4

8 Elizabeth Sanders Dodge 4-H 4

1 Nathaniel Johnson Franklin Co. 4-H 5

3 Charlie Brooksher Jackson Co. FFA 6

1 Josh Franklin Jackson Co. 4-H 6

6 Amelia Johnson Franklin Co. 4-H 6

5 Grace McClain Habersham FFA 6

2 Madyson McDaniel Jackson Co. FFA 6

4 Alicia Nichols Newton 4-H 6

4 Abigail Allen West Jackson FFA 7

5 Turner Carlan Banks FFA 7

2 Ellie Clark Hall 4-H 7

1 Austin Ertzberger Franklin FFA 7

6 Heath Sanders Dodge 4-H 7

3 Casadi Smith Stephens Co. Middle FFA 7

4 Kayley Edwards Jackson Co. 4-H 8

3 Lexie Lee Oconee FFA 8

5 Jonah McNeal Habersham FFA 8

1 Kylie Whitworth Madison Co. FFA 8

2 Will Woodard Morgan  4-H 8

4th Grade & Under

5th Grade

6th Grade

7th Grade

8th Grade



5 Janna Anderson Elbert Co. FFA 9

3 Will Barrett Habersham FFA 9

1 Drew Brooksher Jackson Co. FFA 9

2 Taylor Davis Jefferson City FFA 9

Madison Franklin Jefferson City FFA 9

Justin McClain Habersham FFA 9

Jackson Nichols Rabun Co. FFA 9

Duncan Patton Madison Co. FFA 9

Emmalee Richardson Newton FFA 9

4 Blake Segars Franklin Co. FFA 9

6 Jacob Wallace Macon FFA 9

Cameron Watts Commerce FFA 9

Alex Anderson Habersham FFA 10

Tanner Aycock Lincoln 4-H 10

Cole Blanton Commerce FFA 10

6 Tucker Carlan Banks FFA 10

Forrest Carman Stephens Co. High FFA 10

3 Whitley Dale Jefferson City FFA 10

1 Daniel Dobbs Franklin Co. FFA 10

Dalton Green Walker 4-H 10

5 Kellie Keener Stephens Co. FFA 10

Justin Morgan Commerce FFA 10

4 Heidi Seagraves Jackson Co. 4-H 10

Breeonna Sheedy Newton Co. FFA 10

2 Cody Sparks Jasper Co. FFA 10

Eli Taylor Rabun Co. FFA 10

Chase Wright Habersham FFA 10

10th Grade

9th Grade



5 Tanya Anderson Elbert Co. FFA 11

Hunter Anderson Madison Co. FFA 11

7 Anna Butler Morgan Co. FFA 11

Sarah Cantrell Habersham FFA 11

9 Leanne Chafin Hart FFA 11

Jacob Chastain White Co. FFA 11

Logan Clark Hall 4-H 11

2 Jacob Collins Perry FFA 11

1 Cindy Cooper Jackson Co. FFA 11

Austin Floyd Hart Co. High FFA 11

3 Makayla Holmes Gordon Co. 4-H 11

4 Peyton Mattox Oglethorpe FFA 11

6 Tom Morgan Crawford FFA 11

Jared Ray Baldwin FFA 11

8 Landis Seagraves Jackson Co. 4-H 11

Isaac Wallace Macon FFA 11

Taylor Allen Jackson Co. FFA 12

Hannah Barrett Lumpkin FFA 12

James Bingham Habersham FFA 12

3 Kelly Cooper Alcovy FFA 12

4 Merritt Daniels Mitchell 4-H 12

6 Katie Fife Jackson Co. FFA 12

Gavin Garrett Washington Wilkes FFA 12

2 Madison Miller Gordon 4-H 12

1 Anna Scott Coffee Co. FFA 12

5 McKayla Snow Jefferson City FFA 12

Victoria Tucker Perry FFA 12

11th Grade

12th Grade

Champion Showman Daniel Dobbs



Placings First Name Last Name County/Chapter Tattoo # Tag # Weight

2 Dalton Green Walker 4-H STR1 9199 554

1 Jacob Wallace Macon FFA 82 622

2 Alicia Nichols Newton 4-H 1B 8893 712

1 Isaac Wallace Macon FFA 99 778

1 Forrest Carman Stephens Co. High FFA 2928 2928 880

4 Jared Ray Baldwin FFA B0 GA2995 894

3 Lawton Nash Oglethorpe 4-H A516 2994 900

2 Henry Throne Oglethorpe 4-H A44 7412 992

4 Emmalee Richardson Newton FFA 8890 8890 1030

3 Tanner Aycock Lincoln 4-H T2 8264 1035

1 Daniel Dobbs Franklin Co. FFA A4 8119 1070

2 Tanner Aycock Lincoln 4-H T1 8263 1095

4 Blake Segars Franklin Co. FFA 179A 3520 1110

3 Jacob Chastain White Co. FFA 310A 8944 1115

1 John Dean Daniels Mitchell 4-H JD22 6312 1115

2 Tyler Ertzberger Franklin FFA 440A 8512 1135

5 Madison Franklin Jefferson City FFA F01 8956 1175

6 Duncan Patton Madison Co. FFA 11 9222 1190

2 Merritt Daniels Mitchell 4-H MD22 6313 1210

5 Tanya Anderson Elbert Co. FFA 1343 8914 1215

1 Taylor Davis Jefferson City FFA 18 8952 1215

4 Tucker Carlan Banks FFA 8802 1255

3 Kellie Keener Stephens Co. FFA 4939 4939 1285

1 Gavin Garrett Washington Wilkes FFA 328 8866 1455

Class 1

Class 3

Class 4

Class 5

Class 2

Class 6

Class 7

Champion Steer

Reserve Champion Steer

Daniel Dobbs

John Dean Daniels



First Name Last Name County/Chapter Tattoo # Tag # Birthdate Breed Weight

4 Austin Floyd Hart Co. High FFA 8500 9/2/2013 Angus -

1 Abigail Allen West Jackson FFA 304 9/3/2013 Angus -

2 Janna Anderson Elbert Co. FFA A347 9/3/2013 Angus -

3 Madison Miller Gordon 4-H 126A 9/18/2013 Angus -

1 Anna Scott Coffee Co. FFA 406A 10/1/2013 Angus -

4 Taylor Allen Jackson Co. FFA 3607 10/2/2013 Angus -

5 Alex Anderson Habersham FFA 305 10/5/2013 Angus -

3 Ellie Clark Hall 4-H 3151 3151 10/7/2013 Angus -

2 Hannah Barrett Lumpkin FFA 513 276 10/10/2013 Angus -

2 Madison Miller Gordon 4-H 97A 11/5/2013 Angus -

3 Whitley Dale Jefferson City FFA 3648 11/9/2013 Angus -

1 Peyton Mattox Oglethorpe FFA 341 11/26/2013 Angus -

2 Chase Wright Habersham FFA 302 12/11/2013 Angus -

1 Cody Sparks Jasper Co. FFA CSA1 12/28/2013 Angus -

1 Austin Floyd Hart Co. High FFA 875 1/13/2014 Angus -

2 McKayla Snow Jefferson City FFA 90 2/20/2014 Angus -

1 Janna Anderson Elbert Co. FFA M114 3/2/2014 Angus -

2 Henry Throne Oglethorpe 4-H A11 4/3/2014 Angus -

2 Madison Franklin Jefferson City FFA TW18A 108 9/2/2013 Limousin -

1 Leanne Chafin Hart FFA 3069A 9/3/2013 Limousin -

1 Josh Franklin Jackson Co. 4-H 538A 110 11/14/2013 Limousin -

2 Tucker Carlan Banks FFA 323A 11/25/2013 Limousin -

2 Amelia Johnson Franklin Co. 4-H AJ1 8116 1/2/2014 Limousin -

1 Nathaniel Johnson Franklin Co. 4-H N51 8117 1/6/2014 Limousin -

3 Hunter Anderson Madison Co. FFA 4-B 1/27/2014 Limousin -

Class 10 - November

Class 9 - October

Class 8 - September

Angus Division

Reserve Champion Limousin

Nathaniel Johnson

Josh Franklin

Class 11 - December

Class 12 - January/February

Class 13 - March/April

Champion Angus

Reserve Champion Angus

Anna Scott

Hannah Barrett

Limousin Division

Class 14 - September

Class 15 - November

Class 16 - January

Champion Limousin



2 Case Poole Houston 4-H 385 9/10/2013 Shorthorn -

3 Justin Morgan Commerce FFA 317 17 9/20/2013 Shorthorn -

1 Hannah Barrett Lumpkin FFA WL183 10/20/2013 Shorthorn -

2 Kayley Edwards Jackson Co. 4-H C01 11/21/2013 Shorthorn -

1 Tom Morgan Crawford FFA 312 95 12/11/2013 Shorthorn -

2 Victoria Tucker Perry FFA 101B 1/1/2014 Shorthorn -

1 Tom Morgan Crawford FFA 414 94 1/7/2014 Shorthorn -

3 Tanya Anderson Elbert Co. FFA A910 9/8/2013 Simmental -

2 Grace McClain Habersham FFA 046A 10/3/2013 Simmental -

1 Drew Brooksher Jackson Co. FFA 035A 10/10/2013 Simmental -

1 Morgan McDaniel Jackson Co. 4-H A147 11/5/2013 Simmental -

4 Justin McClain Habersham FFA A75 11/8/2013 Simmental -

2 Madyson McDaniel Jackson Co. FFA A146 11/15/2013 Simmental -

3 Logan Clark Hall 4-H A70 208 11/30/2013 Simmental -

1 Casadi Smith Stephens Co. Middle FFA 3B 1/28/2014 Simmental -

1 Blake Segars Franklin Co. FFA A4 1/5/2013 % Simmental -

1 Charlie Brooksher Jackson Co. FFA 366A 5/9/2013 % Simmental -

5 Cole Blanton Commerce FFA 670A 43 9/3/2013 % Simmental -

2 Anna Scott Coffee Co. FFA 67A 9/6/2013 % Simmental -

1 Jacob Collins Perry FFA 421A 9/9/2013 % Simmental -

4 Whitley Dale Jefferson City FFA AX631 9/11/2013 % Simmental -

6 Logan Clark Hall 4-H A25 272 9/12/2013 % Simmental -

3 Makayla Holmes Gordon Co. 4-H 431A 197 9/13/2013 % Simmental -

Reserve Champion Simmental

Drew Brooksher

Morgan McDaniel

Shorthorn Division

Class 17 - September/October

Class 18 - November/December

Class 19 - January

Champion Shorthorn

Reserve Champion Shorthorn

Tom Morgan (94)

Hannah Barrett

Simmental Division

Class 20 - September/October

Class 21 - November

Class 22 - January

Champion Simmental

% Simmental Division

Class 23 - January 2013

Class 24 - May 2013

Class 25 - September 2013



1 Austin Ertzberger Franklin FFA 310A 250 10/5/2013 % Simmental -

4 Blake Segars Franklin Co. FFA 315A 10/8/2013 % Simmental -

3 Drew Brooksher Jackson Co. FFA 367A 10/13/2013 % Simmental -

2 Katie Fife Jackson Co. FFA 364A 10/21/2013 % Simmental -

3 Landis Seagraves Jackson Co. 4-H 373A 11/1/2013 % Simmental -

1 Cindy Cooper Jackson Co. FFA A145 11/5/2013 % Simmental -

4 Charlie Brooksher Jackson Co. FFA 486A 11/18/2013 % Simmental -

2 Leanne Chafin Hart FFA 3647A 260 11/25/2013 % Simmental -

1 Cindy Cooper Jackson Co. FFA B35 2/15/2014 % Simmental -

2 Will Woodard Morgan 4-H B1 3/5/2014 % Simmental -

3 Duncan Patton Madison Co. FFA B92 392 3/28/2014 % Simmental -

1 Dalton Green Walker 4-H E6/B4F 1/13/2013 Hereford -

1 Kylie Whitworth Madison Co. FFA 102A 2 10/7/2013 Chi -

3 Heidi Seagraves Jackson Co. 4-H A5U 8961 10/18/2013 Chi -

2 Sarah Cantrell Habersham FFA MV 351 10/19/2013 Charolais -

1 Lexie Lee Oconee FFA 267A 11/2/2013 Balancer -

3 Eli Taylor Rabun Co. FFA 9095 11/13/2013 Chi -

2 Kelly Cooper Alcovy FFA 422A 221 12/1/2013 Hereford -

2 Elizabeth Sanders Dodge 4-H B1 B1 1/28/2014 Hereford -

1 Heath Sanders Dodge 4-H B3 B3 2/1/2014 Hereford -

2 Kelly Cooper Alcovy FFA B2 284 3/1/2014 Charolais -

1 Anna Scott Coffee Co. FFA 413B 4/5/2014 Maine -

1 Isaac Wallace Macon FFA 102 6/1/2014 Commercial 528

2 Ashlyn Floyd Hart Co. 4-H 84 8920 2/14/2014 Commercial 682

1 Makayla Holmes Gordon Co. 4-H 681B 8541 3/14/2014 Commercial 740

3 Jackson Nichols Rabun Co. FFA 9096 12/12/2013 Commercial 776

2 Tripp Marks Newton Co. 4-H 8892 12/17/2013 Commercial 788

All Other Breeds Division

Class 26 - October 2013

Class 27 - November 2013

Class 28 - February/March 2014

Champion % Simmental

Reserve Champion % Simmental

Jacob Collins

Cindy Copper (A145)

Class 35

Class 29 - January 2013

Class 30 - October 2013

Class 31 - November 2013

Class 32 - January/February 2014

Class 33 - March/April 2014

Champion AOB

Reserve Champion AOB

Anna Scott

Kylie Whitworth

Commercial Division

Class 34



4 Turner Carlan Banks FFA 312A 8803 11/4/2013 Commercial 810

1 Isaac Wallace Macon FFA 109 4/1/2014 Commercial 810

2 Jacob Wallace Macon FFA 1 Commercial 814

3 Anna Butler Morgan Co. FFA 8080 8080 11/13/2013 Commercial 836

5 Jonah McNeal Habersham FFA 9017 10/15/2013 Commercial 864

6 Breeonna Sheedy Newton Co. FFA 8891 8891 11/30/2013 Commercial 890

3 Kayley Edwards Jackson Co. 4-H 1537 1537 1/7/2014 Commercial 912

1 Cameron Watts Commerce FFA 123A 8966 10/14/2013 Commercial 922

4 Henry Throne Oglethorpe 4-H A503 3705 Commercial 944

2 Brooks Franklin Jackson Co. 4-H FF02 8957 11/29/2013 Commercial 948

2 Daniel Dobbs Franklin Co. FFA 411A 8118 9/7/2013 Commercial 1005

3 McKayla Snow Jefferson City FFA 8034 8034 9/25/2013 Commercial 1010

5 James Bingham Habersham FFA 9015 9015 10/10/2013 Commercial 1035

4 Trey Chafin Hart 4-H 174A 3358 10/15/2013 Commercial 1045

1 Katie Fife Jackson Co. FFA 8970 8970 9/1/2013 Commercial 1075

2 Will Barrett Habersham FFA 9016 9016 10/15/2013 Commercial 1135

1 Makayla Holmes Gordon Co. 4-H 42A 8548 9/8/2013 Commercial 1210

1 Jacob Wallace Macon FFA 6 Commercial 1325

2 Duncan Patton Madison Co. FFA 1265 9221 1/15/2013 Commercial 1420

Reserve Champion Heifer

Jacob Collins

Anna Scott (406A)

Class 36

Class 37

Class 38

Class 39

Class 40

Champion Commercial

Reserve Champion Commercial

Katie Fife

Makayla Holmes

Grand Champion Heifer


